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Women / 5 / Senior A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Stevens2208
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.900 9.3759.550 38.200
2T 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Ella McDonnell2307
Champions Westlake

9.275 9.575 9.5759.025 37.450
4 2 10 1 2 

2 

Ally Jobe2011
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.200 9.4759.550 37.225
8T 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Sarah Hurt2103
Acrosports

9.375 9.150 9.4509.075 37.050
3T 6T 8 4 4 

4 

Megan Mollica2105
Alamo

8.800 9.250 9.5509.350 36.950
10T 4 5 2 5 

5 

Cadence Carr2013
Top Flight

8.750 9.400 9.1509.300 36.600
12T 3 6 8 6 

6 

Mia Moderski2304
Champion

9.250 8.700 9.1009.500 36.550
5 12 3 9T 7 

7 

Valerie Salazar2303
Champion

9.000 9.150 9.0508.950 36.150
9T 7T 11 11T 8 

8 

Sydney Kieu2114
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.050 9.0008.775 36.025
6 8 12 13T 9 

9 

Abby Strebeck2113
Pearland Elite

9.150 9.000 9.1008.725 35.975
7 9 13T 10T 10 

10 

Kyla Heidaker2308
Stars

8.750 8.900 9.2009.050 35.900
13T 10 9 7 11 

11 

Bridgett Leonhart2305
Champion

8.750 8.600 9.3009.225 35.875
14T 13 7 6 12 

12 

Madeline Grismore2209
Love

9.400 8.850 8.9508.150 35.350
1 11 17 15 13 

13 

Laura Poole2313
Texas Best

8.600 8.050 9.0508.700 34.400
17T 15 15 12T 14 

14 

Kadyn Avard2008
NE Texas Elite

8.750 7.300 8.7009.375 34.125
15T 20 4 17 15 

15 

My'Asia Maxie2109
All American

8.800 7.450 8.5508.725 33.525
11T 17T 14T 19 16 

16 

Magan Hartman2002
Eagles Wings

7.850 8.100 8.6008.600 33.150
19 14 16 18 17 

17 

Shani Lewis2007
JGA

8.700 7.400 8.9007.450 32.450
16 19 19 16 18 

18 

Caroline Kippie2309
Stars

8.600 7.450 9.0007.150 32.200
18T 18T 20 14T 19 

19 

Melody Vargas2005
Gio

7.050 7.800 8.2507.850 30.950
20 16 18 20 20 

20 
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